

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO. 19 OF 2013

Maganlal Savani and Anr. :- Plaintiffs
versus
Gurudutt Films Combine
and Ors. :- Defendants

Mr. Ketan Joshi, i/b. Mr. Himanshu Kode, for the Plaintiffs.
Ms. Kavita Shah, for Defendant Nos. 3 and 4.

CORAM :- S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.
DATED :- SEPTEMBER 4, 2013

P.C. :-

The Defendants to file their Written Statement within three weeks from today. Place the Suit for framing of Issues on 25th September, 2013. A copy of this order shall be served/forwarded to the Defendants who have not appeared before the Court.

(S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.)